
STRENGTH Cardinal Cencora/ABC McKesson Morris Dickson

50 mg per 5 mL 6112163 10307923 3085511 907022

500 mg per 50 mL 6047500 10302691 3054053 770966

1% Lidocaine HCl
Injection, USP

WHOLESALER NUMBERS
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